Platz Str. Nr.
1 111
2 43
3 108
4 114
5 121
6 32
7 49
8 113
9 123
10 112
11 115
12 122
13 101
14 106
15 117
16 102
17 107
18 104
19 109
20 105
21 120
22 119

N
w

103

Name
Natzschka
Konig
Heymann
Richter
Weise
Kliemand
Sedlaczek
Richter
Schitze
Richter
Résch
Sommerschuh
Bock
Gotsch
Seifert
Burock
Grundig
Drillizsch
Hoffmann
Gierth
Wagner
Teichert
Claus

Vorname
Tim
Susann
Carsten
Andreas
Henry
Sven
Matthias
Gunter
Wolfgang
Uwe
Eberhard
Eckhard
Wilfried
Wolfgang
Helmut
Werner
Lothar
Thomas
Rainer
Heiner
Siegfried
Bernd
Bernd

Teil.

8x

3x

11x
27x
7x

18x
21x
11x
28x
16x
30x
1x

25x
43x
34x
36x
47x
15x
15x
42x
43x
40x
25x

Ergebnisliste SchieBen

47. Wiedersehensrennen 2017

Wohnort

Marienberg
Loéwenhain
Oberbéarenburg
Altenberg

Schellerhau
Ringenhain

Dresden

Chemnitz

Altenberg

Neukirch
Altenberg/OT Zinnwald
Altenberg

Dresden

Altenberg

Dresden
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Zinnwald-Georgenfeld
Reitzenhain

Altenberg

Dresden

Firstenau

Dresden

Dresden

Geb.
1986
1987
1972
1955
1954
1970
1959
1956
1959
1969
1954
1954
1946
1946
1947
1951
1944
1948
1961
1937
1944
1939
1944

Fehler
0

N O N PPN PO WWOUOUDW PR OOONO--A-

Endzeit (s)
57
63
73
79
88
103
105
108
115
119
120
145
156
178
178
182
191
210
214
218
220
234
259



